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12" Caterware Flat Tray
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5512
5312
310 mm
15 mm
22 mm
1.9 kg
320 x 145 x 320 mm
25 / Case
21 x 5 = 105
 

 
047552500510
 
12 in
9/16 in
7/8 in
4.1 lb
12 1/2 x 6 x 12 1/2 in
 
 
 

16" Caterware Flat Tray
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5516
5316
405 mm
15 mm
22 mm
3.3 kg
420 x 140 x 420 mm
25 / Case
18 x 4 = 72
 

 
047552500541
 
16 in
9/16 in
7/8 in
7.2 lb
16 1/2 x 5 1/2 x 16 1/2 in
 
 
 

18" Caterware Flat Tray
Item Number/UPC
Pairs With
Top Out
Vertical Depth
Slant Depth
Shipping Weight
Case Dimensions
Pack Factor
Pallet Configuration
 

 
5518
5318
455 mm
18 mm
25 mm
4.3 kg
475 x 150 x 475 mm
25 / Case
16 x 3 = 48
 

 
047552500572
 
18 in
11/16 in
1 in
9.4 lb
18 3/4 x 6 x 18 3/4 in
 
 
 




