

Table of Contents

TRAY 2

TRAY

12" Caterware Flat Tray



Item Number/UPC	5512	047552500510
Pairs With	5312	
Top Out	310 mm	12 in
Vertical Depth	15 mm	9/16 in
Slant Depth	22 mm	7/8 in
Shipping Weight	1.9 kg	4.1 lb
Case Dimensions	320 x 145 x 320 mm	12 1/2 x 6 x 12 1/2 in
Pack Factor	25 / Case	
Pallet Configuration	21 x 5 = 105	

16" Caterware Flat Tray



Item Number/UPC	5516	047552500541
Pairs With	5316	
Top Out	405 mm	16 in
Vertical Depth	15 mm	9/16 in
Slant Depth	22 mm	7/8 in
Shipping Weight	3.3 kg	7.2 lb
Case Dimensions	420 x 140 x 420 mm	16 1/2 x 5 1/2 x 16 1/2 in
Pack Factor	25 / Case	
Pallet Configuration	18 x 4 = 72	

18" Caterware Flat Tray



Item Number/UPC	5518	047552500572
Pairs With	5318	
Top Out	455 mm	18 in
Vertical Depth	18 mm	11/16 in
Slant Depth	25 mm	1 in
Shipping Weight	4.3 kg	9.4 lb
Case Dimensions	475 x 150 x 475 mm	18 3/4 x 6 x 18 3/4 in
Pack Factor	25 / Case	
Pallet Configuration	16 x 3 = 48	

WP Innova™